

## September 26, 2017 Regular Meeting Summary

Line Item	Summary	Final Action
06.1	Approve the September 12, 2017, City Council Regular Meeting	Approved
06.2	Adopt Resolution No. 17-3172 Authorizing the Police Chief to Execute a Program-Funded State and Local Task Force Agreement with the Drug Enforcement Administration for the DEA Phoenix Task Force	Adopted Resolution No. 17-3172
06.3	Approve Small Enterprise Agreement for City-Wide Geographic Information System with Environmental Systems Research Institute, Inc.	Approved
06.4	Call for Executive Session Pursuant to A.R.S. 38-431.03(A) 5:00 p.m. Tuesday, October 10, 2017	Executive Session Called
07.1	FY 2016-2017 4th Quarter Grant Agency and Contracted Service Agency Reports	Informational Only
07.2	Announce Vacancies on Lake Havasu Boards, Committees, and Commissions	Vacancies Announced
07.3	City Manager's Report	Report Given
08.1	Series #12 Liquor License, El Paraiso Family Mexican Restaurant/Cisneros Jimenez	Recommended Approval
08.2	Class "A" Bingo License Transfer of Location for Havasu Masonic Lodge No. 64	Recommended Approval
08.3	Adopt Ordinance No. 17-1186 Amending Lake Havasu City Code Chapter 8.26, Fireworks, to Conform to State Statutes	Adopted Ordinance No. 17-1186
08.4	Adopt Resolution No. 17-3175 Opposing the Proposed Transfers of Colorado River Water to the Central Arizona Water Conservation District from the Town of Quartzsite and Lands Situated in the Mohave Valley Irrigation and Drainage District	Adopted Resolution No. 17-3175
08.5	Approve Professional Services Agreement with Southwest Behavioral Health Services, Inc., for Substance Abuse and Behavioral Health Treatment Services for Veteran Treatment Courts in Conjunction with the SAMHSA Grant	Approved